Name
U7 Boys

Emmett Edwards
Damien Fox
Harley Robinson
Stanley Smith
Jake Ryan

James Ralph
Bobby Barnes
Willis Waddington
S. Skelton-McLeod
R. Skelton-McLeod
Alistair Motley
Finley Toms

Oliver Teal

Alistair Plummer

U9 Boys

Harry Roberts
Harry Driver
Noah Russell
Charlie Kelly
Francis Woodruff
Freddie Kelly
Jack Mitchell

Age Cat.

U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys
U7 Boys

U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys

Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Hyndburn AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Trawden AC
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21
12
25
30
25
43
49

-~ 0 0o W

9
13
15
20
26
31

1st

1st
2nd
3rd



Ned Beckett

Max Jordan
Joshua Blackledge
Saul Braithwaite
Magnus Taylor
Harry CIiff

Isaac Reeday
Jacob O'Sullivan
Lewis Milligan
Harry Whittaker
Archie Scott
Sebastian Burrows
Willis Waddington
George Smith
Jacob Doige
Gene Scott

Harry Coates
Elliot Hargreaves
Jack Murgatroyd
Will Catlow

Jake Ryan
Hughie Lomas
Alfie Lewer
Harley Robinson
Bede Whitlock

Ull Boys

Harry Jordan

Theo Robinson
Joel Fitzpatrick
Callum Singleton
Will Pease

Joseph Harrety
Alfie Muller

Michael Rigg-Moya
Seth Fenton-Clough

U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys
U9 Boys

U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
Ul1l Boys

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Calder Valley FR
Barlick Fell Runners
Keighley & Craven
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Trawden AC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
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39
42
87
56
71

o o1 B

11
12
13
13
14
14
15
16
16
24
26
26
30
33
46
50

16
19
13
13
27
36
74
35
42

35
42
46
51
64

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd



Kai Paton

Rhys Rawcliffe
Elliot Shackleton
Kaya Baysal
Zachary Beresford
Toby Steel

Zac Jardine

Harry Smith
Joseph Stone
Samuel Annison
Ted Parker

F Moorhouse-Smith
Henry Sagar
Unknown Runner
Joshua Barrett
Dylan Booth

Max Belshaw
George Coates
Arthur Gorman
Alousius R Bond
Lucas Cooke
Oscar Clayton
Caleb Burrows
Oscar Toms
Alexander Holehouse
Alfie Walker

Lewis Hobson
Aiden Hargreaves
Corbyn Thomas
Sam Van-Essen
Devan Brown
Aaron Brennan
Declan Andrews
Cassius Ingham
Benjamin Mayhew
Sam Midgley
Toby Nixon

U1l Boys
Ul1l Boys
U1l Boys
Ul1l Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
Ul1l Boys

Barlick Fell Runners
Hyndburn AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Burnley AC
Keighley & Craven
Blackburn Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Rossendale Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Trawden AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Preston Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Rossendale Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Unattached
Burnley AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Burnley AC
Burnley AC
Burnley AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
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43
51
53
60
60
68



Alex Strachan
Owen C. Morton

Ul3 Boys

Harry Smith

Ben Stratton
William McCash
Tristan Fitzpatrick
Mathew Smith
Oliver Gill

Oliver Brown
George Camara
Logan McCredie
Caleb Tregay
Charlie Barnes
Harley Treitl
George Fitzpatrick
James Galloway
George Murphy
Louie Woodruff
Alexander Brien
Owen Edwards
Charlie Reeder
Max Villiers
Charlie Pickens
Stanley Stephenson
Ewan Wilkinson
Riley Holt

Oliver Pickens
Kieran Magee
Peter Williams
Zak Dimitrijevic
Hayden Ridgley
Oscar Hanks
Freddie Edwards
Noah McKane

U1l Boys
Ul1l Boys

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

Trawden AC
Hyndburn AC

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Burnley AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Calder Valley FR
Trawden AC
Keighley & Craven
Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Unattached
Rossendale Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Preston Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Chorley AC & Tri
Barlick Fell Runners
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44
46

10
38
20
34
36
31
41
53
86
45
49
116
54
90
58
107
121
118
174

12
12
12
13
14
15
15
15
17

14
15
20
22
23
24
30
39
45
49
50
54
57
58
71
79
80
87

1st
2nd
3rd



Declan Oldham
Peter J. Sagar-Moss
Daniel Van Essen
Harry Pilkington
Harvey Hobson
Declan Duckworth
Oliver Walsh
Thomas Ashworth
Jamie Williamson
Garth Duffy

Euan Sefton-Clough

Ul5 Boys

William Walker
William Woodruff
Robbie Smedley
Codie Dewhurst
Daniel Smith
Callum Osbourne
Connor Fitzpatrick
Guy Whalley

Joe Sims

Dexta Thompson
Theo Clay
Vladimir Wiggins
Elijah Peers-Webb
Joe Ormrod

Tom Owen
Jenson Bentham
Gianluca Cardamone
Jack Paget-Fowler
Matthew Fleming
Sebastian Burton
Jack Nevison
Finley Stubbs

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

Trawden AC
Hyndburn AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Keighley & Craven
Unattached
Burnley AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Blackburn Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Preston Harriers
Calder Valey FR
Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valey FR
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers

Unattached
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
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20
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32
38
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62
73
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11
16
18
24
24
33
39
43

1st
2nd
3rd



Ul7 Men

Jack Villiers
Lennon Jackson
William Nicholls
William Curry
Theo Burfield
Michael Stevens
Jackson McKay
Connor Jones
Harrison Codd
Peter Stevens
Caleb Thornber
Will Barlow
Harry Beechey

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Trawden AC
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15
17
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21

1st
2nd
3rd






